

Silverton Energy (SLTN) Appoints Prosperity Bank as Escrow Agent for Investments

DALLAS, TX, UNITED STATES, February 20, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Silverton Energy, Inc. (OTC: SLTN) is excited to announce that Prosperity Bank has been selected as the official escrow agent for its investment transactions. This appointment highlights Silverton Energy's dedication to security, transparency, and investor confidence as the company progresses with its strategic expansion in the oil and gas sector.



titution known for its strong porformance in so

Prosperity Bank, a respected financial institution known for its strong performance in corporate banking and escrow services, will manage investor funds to guarantee a secure and compliant transaction process for Silverton Energy's current capital raises.

"Choosing Prosperity Bank as our escrow agent reflects our commitment to providing investors with the highest level of financial security," said Sam Smith, CEO of Silverton Energy. "As we continue to grow and attract capital for new energy projects, partnering with a reputable escrow agent enhances trust and increases efficiency in our investment process."

This strategic partnership enhances Silverton Energy's Walnut Bend Field Offering in Cooke County, Texas #1 LP, which occurs under Regulation D, Rule 506(c). The escrow arrangement guarantees that all investor funds are securely held and distributed under the offering terms.

For more information on Silverton Energy's investment opportunities, visit SLTN.com.

About Silverton Energy, Inc.

Silverton Energy, Inc. (OTC: SLTN) is a Nevada-based oil and gas company focused on energy asset acquisition, production optimization, and technological advancements. Through strategic investments and innovation, Silverton Energy is driving sustainable growth in the energy sector.

About Prosperity Bank

Prosperity Bank is a leading financial institution offering various banking services, including escrow and trust solutions for businesses and investors. With a strong reputation for security and reliability, Prosperity Bank serves as a trusted financial partner across various industries.

Thomas Tapia SLTN +1 469-259-2248 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/787501278

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.